[image: image1.jpg]Small changes,
big differences.

www.triplep.net





[image: image2.png]Lancashire

County
Council






	 TRIPLE P COURSES
(Up and coming dates)
Promoting a positive, caring relationship between you and your child. 

Empowering you as a parent/carer to choose the skills and values you wish to promote in your child and help them develop skills they need to tackle everyday situations. 
Date 

Course
Time
Centre
Wednesday 10th Jan 2024
Group
17:30-19:30
On Teams 
Wednesday 10th Jan 2024 
Teen
13:00-15:00
Westgate 
Thursday 11th Jan 2024
Group
9:30-11:30
Lune Park
Tuesday 16th April 2024
Teen
17:30-19:30
On Teams
Thursday 18th April 2024
Group
9.30-11.30
Poulton
Tuesday 7th May 2024
Group
17:30-19:30
On Teams
Thursday 9th May 2024 
Group 
9.30-11.30
Lune Park
Wednesday 19th June 2024

Teen

9:30-11:30

Westgate 

Wednesday 11th September 2024
Group
13:00-15:00
Westgate
Thursday 12th September 2024
Group
9.30-11.30
Lune Park
Wednesday 30th October 2024
Teen
17:30-19:30
On Teams 
Thursday 31st October 2024
Group
9.30-11.30
Poulton 
For more information or to book a place please call - 01524 581280 or email cfwlancastercommunity@lancashire.gov.uk.  




